NOTICE OF COMPLETION

	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT: The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated below	in the property hereinafter described
	2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is <u>Michael J. Kunner</u> 3. The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is <u>P. O. Box 377, Glenbrook, NV 89413</u> 4. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.	
3.		
4.		
5.	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMON are:	
	NAMES Sheri D. Kuhner P. O. Box 377,	Glenbrook, NV 89413
	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred t	/ \
	None	
8.	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described was The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for such None	h work of improvement is
	(If no contractor, insert "none.") The street address of said property is	
9. 10	The street address of said property is	Glenbrook, Nevada
	County of, Sta	ite of, and is described as follows:
	Lot 24, in Block B, of Glenbrook Unit	3-A, as shown on the Map of Glenbrook Unit
	No. 3, filed in the office of the Reco	order of Douglas County, Nevada on June 13, 1980
.	recorded March 3, 1981, in Book 381 of	of Maps, at Page 1269, and Amendment thereto f Official Records at Page 117, Douglas County, Nevada.
Date	ed: March 18, 1988	- Nevada.
Varit	fication for INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of
		owner named Muhach I. Kultur
	TEOF Nevada) UNTY OF Douglas) ss.	Michael J. Kuhner
	1	
		
The	undersigned, being first duly sworn, states thathe is the o	wner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described
	he above notice; thathe has read the same, knows and undo	erstands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are
true Sian:	ature of	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:
_	er named M / //	STATE OF)
in pa	Michael J. Kuhner	COUNTY OF) ss.
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
on		being duly sworn, says:
Signa	Notary Public in and for said state.	That he is one of the partners of, the partnership that executed
-/		the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the
- 0	fication for CORPORATE owner:	property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of said partnership: that he has read said notice and knows the contents
	JNTY OF) ss.	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.
+	—————————————————————————————————————	Signature of Partner SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me
bein	ig duly sworn, says:	on
of	, the corporation	Signature Notary Public in and for said state.
	executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	
beha	te in the property therein described; that he makes this vertification on all of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the tents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	SANSMA L. ELCES NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA BOUGLAS COUNTY
Sign	nature of officer	My Appt. Expires Oct. 11, 1991
	SSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	and the contraction of the contr
on Sign	nature	
	Notary Public in and for said state.	
		STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY
	ler No. 02-000444	
Loa	row No. 87020879 /	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
WH	EN RECORDED MAILYTO: chael J. Kuhner	'88 MAR 23 P12:33
	O. Box 377	Other Carlos
Gle	enbrook, NV 89413	SH7 ANNE SEADOREAN

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
RECORDER

\$ 500 PAID OLD DEPUTY
BOOK 388 PAGE 3007